
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

Nr. 
315 
498 
114 
973 
88 

196 
1 

24 
3 
2 

82 
757 
169 
70 
99 
14 

192 
92 
5 

13 
993 
27 
72 

452 
286 
97 
7 

Name 
Gianluca Ecca 
Jan Allers 
Davide von Zitzewitz 
Philip Klakow 
Klaus Ahrens 
Martin Werz 
Luca Hübscher 

Maximillian Job 
Andre Kaschny 
Pascal Reimers 
Tim Denkert 
Nico Baumgärtner 
Eric Meiser 
Björn Glöde 
Marvin Engelmann 
Pascal Fischer 
Philip Lüntz 
Paul Völz 
Vincent Voß 
Philipp Schaaf 
Nils Norden 
Marc Bahde 
Phillip Wirges 
Nico Freyermuth 
Fabian Horn 
Jakob von Rönn 

Serie / Verband Bike 
KTM SXF 35
KTM 250 SX
KTM 450 SX

Ktm sxf 
Husqvarna 

KTM 250 SX

Honda CR2
Kawasaki K
KTM 
KTM EXC 3
RMZ 450 
KTM SX-F 2
KTM EXC 2

Yamaha YZ
KTM 
KTM SXF 
Ktm SX-F 

Team / Bewerber 
WZ Racing 
BVZ Racing Team 
BvZ Racing Team 

Castrol Power 1 moto base 
MH Motorräder/Omnibus Heinrich 

Loni Racing 

Eckert Racing Team 
Marder Gang 

Nördliche Wälder 
Shadow Quad Racing 
Kaczmarek Motorsport 
Nördliche Wälder 
Ferrotherm Racing 
Die Bespülten 
Loni Racing 
BVZ Racing Team 
Freyermuth Racing 

Rnd. 
7 
6 
7 
4 
4 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
5 
3 
6 
5 
2 
5 
5 
6 
5 
5 
3 
5 
3 
4 
5 
4 
4 

Beste Zeit 
1:50.771 
1:54.097 
1:54.824 
2:05.264 
2:07.179 
2:11.494 
2:13.504 
2:13.748 
2:16.897 
2:17.800 
2:17.949 
2:18.255 
2:21.975 
2:23.529 
2:25.695 
2:26.369 
2:27.363 
2:31.031 
2:31.780 
2:31.884 
2:33.287 
2:40.399 
2:42.726 
2:50.184 
2:51.715 
3:09.667 
3:34.037 

Diff. 

3.326 
4.053 

14.493 
16.408 
20.723 
22.733 
22.977 
26.126 
27.029 
27.178 
27.484 
31.204 
32.758 
34.924 
35.598 
36.592 
40.260 
41.009 
41.113 
42.516 
49.628 
51.955 
59.413 

1:00.944 
1:18.896 
1:43.266 

In Rd. 
2 
5 
7 
2 
2 
5 
3 
3 
2 
1 
3 
1 
3 
5 
2 
5 
5 
1 
4 
2 
2 
5 
1 
4 
2 
4 
2 

km/h 
48,749 
47,328 
47,028 
43,109 
42,460 
41,067 
40,448 
40,374 
39,446 
39,187 
39,145 
39,058 
38,035 
37,623 
37,064 
36,893 
36,644 
35,754 
35,578 
35,553 
35,228 
33,666 
33,185 
31,730 
31,447 
28,471 
25,229 
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Werner Rennen Hartenholm 2018 
Solo Junioren 

Zeittraining 

Qualifikation (15:00 Zeit) gestartet um 12:00:11 

Hartenholm 1,500 Km 

30.08.2018 12:00 

Timekeeping S. Kirchhof:                                       Rennleiter Frank-Peter Trampenau

Sportkommissar Olaf Noak:                                    Reg. Nr MX TBA
posted at:              h


